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Description

199001030000
00380

01/03/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

272 545 11 23 Lot#:62
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199001080000
04980

01/08/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

273 342 11 23 Lot#:18
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199002020000
33840

02/02/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

277 233 11 23 Lot#:69
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS, PAGE
A & B

199006070001
61670

06/07/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

294 931 11 23 Lot#:59
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199008060002
27530

08/06/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

304 18 11 23 Lot#:56
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199009140002
69700

09/14/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

309 773 11 23 Lot#:74
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199011190003
34500

11/19/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

318 780 11 23 Lot#:33
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199004030000
92490

04/03/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

285 403 11 23 Lot#:66
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199004030000
92720

04/03/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

285 385 11 23 Lot#:40
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199006040001
57560

06/04/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

294 221 11 23 Lot#:61
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199008020002
22340

08/02/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

303 428 11 23 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199008130002
33920

08/13/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

305 41 11 23 Lot#:5 Book:11
Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199009190002
74110

09/19/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

310 329 11 23 Lot#:60
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199010240003
08160

10/24/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS, B.J.
ETAL

315 376 9 156 Lot#:53 Book:9
Pg:156
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
4TH SECTOR



199012040003
46050

12/04/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

320 424 11 23 Lot#:50
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199012110003
52460

12/11/1990
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
CONST CO
INC

321 685 11 23 Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS


